Gender
Place

1|Austin

2 Travis

3 Alexander

4 Andrew

5 Spencer

6 Christian

7 Brett

8|Benjamin

9 Alexander
10 Zachary
11 Weston
12|Erin
13|Casey
14|Andrew
15 Carson
16 | Pyper
17 |Michael
18 Lyon
19 Hayden
20 Michael
21 Jeremy
22 Aaron
23 Conor
24 Kristofer
25 Adam
26 Davis
27 Mitchell
28|lke
29 Glenn
30|/Hugh
31 Nicholas
32 Cameron
33/ Tadhg
34 Clarence
35/Joseph
36 Brandon
37 Jeff
38 Tanner
39 Miles
40|Peter
41 Koal
42 William
43 Samuel
44 Dalton
45 Travis
46|Connor
47 Daniel
48 Jacob

First Name

Last Name
Gillespie
Price
Babos
Dougherty
Jonas
Harpel
Chase
Russell
Stone
Halverson
Patrick
Phillips
Volk
Buchanan
Lerch
Dixon
Marshall
Kopsack
Trupp
Zweifel Jr
Weller
Sarka
Deal
Squires
Rushing
Dunlap
Rissew
Bombeck
Norcross
Cosgrave
Zweifel
Johnson
Nakada
Ess
Nyholm
King
Buchanan
Cabana
Knotek
Mamrol
Backlund
Wright
Rininger
Pearson
Beals
Sperry
Brunnhoelzl
Marshall

2008 Mount Marathon Race
Junior Boy's Results

Turn
Around

Time

0:22:10
0:22:53
0:22:56
0:22:27
0:23:07
0:24:35
0:25:02
0:25:25
0:25:48
0:25:08
0:25:22
0:25:15
0:26:36
0:25:38
0:25:42
0:25:50
0:26:12
0:26:18
0:26:15
0:26:29
0:25:44
0:26:22
0:26:27
0:27:18
0:27:43
0:25:50
0:27:36
0:28:03
0:28:24
0:27:07
0:28:31
0:28:19
0:28:36
0:27:39
0:29:31
0:27:25
0:27:47
0:30:22
0:28:55
0:29:52
0:30:05
0:30:11
0:30:51
0:29:42
0:31:21
0:31:00
0:30:56
0:30:39

Turn
Around | Descent
Rank Time
1 0:08:54
2 0:08:20
3 0:08:18
4 0:10:15
5 0:10:41
6 0:09:15
7 0:08:50
8 0:09:02
9 0:08:55
10 0:09:46
11 0:09:38
12 0:10:11
13 0:09:10
14 0:10:12
15 0:10:13
16 0:10:18
17 0:10:03
18 0:10:02
19 0:10:17
20 0:10:05
21 0:10:53
22 0:10:23
23 0:10:58
24 0:10:35
25 0:10:13
26 0:12:18
27 0:10:44
28 0:10:22
29 0:10:30
30 0:12:06
31 0:10:44
32 0:11:06
33 0:11:46
34 0:12:50
35 0:11:12
36 0:13:33
37 0:13:21
38 0:10:51
39 0:12:30
40 0:11:34
41 0:11:21
42 0:11:21
43 0:10:45
44 0:11:54
45 0:10:35
46 0:10:58
47 0:11:.04
48 0:11:31
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Descent
Rank
4
2
1
18
26
8
3
6
5
10
9
14
7
15
17
20
12
11
19
13
32
22
34
25
16
54
28
21
23
53
29
36
45
67
38
73
72
31
59
44
39
40
30
47
24
33
35
43

Finish
Time
0:31:.04
0:31:13
0:31:14
0:32:42
0:33:48
0:33:50
0:33:52
0:34:27
0:34:43
0:34:54
0:35:00
0:35:26
0:35:46
0:35:50
0:35:55
0:36:08
0:36:15
0:36:20
0:36:32
0:36:34
0:36:37
0:36:45
0:37:25
0:37:53
0:37:56
0:38:08
0:38:20
0:38:25
0:38:54
0:39:13
0:39:15
0:39:25
0:40:22
0:40:29
0:40:43
0:40:58
0:41.08
0:41:13
0:41:25
0:41:26
0:41:26
0:41:32
0:41:36
0:41:36
0:41:56
0:41:58
0:42:00
0:42:10
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Finish

o

[elielielleolieolieoleolieleolleleolileolNeolileNeolleoleolieolieolieoleololleololieleolleleolleoleolieNeolleoeolileolieolielNeolleololleoleolole ool

kif



Gender
Place

49 Jordan
50 Evan
51|Kyle

52 Matthew
53 Keegan
54 Bryce
55|Turner
56| Stephen
57 John

58| Tyler

59 Jesse

60 Nathan
61 Josiah
62 Jack

63 Branden
64 Jonathan
65/ Clayton
66 Austin
67 Gabe

68 Christopher
69 Thomas
70 Corbin
71 Seamus
72 Jack

73/ Charles
74 Lawrence
75 Mack

76 Andrew
77 Terence
78 Garrett
79 Dylan

80 Elias

81 Brennan
82 Mats

83 James
84 Joseph R.
85 Jens

86 Barren
87 Arthur
88 Joshua
89 Scott

90 Jonathan
91 Sully

92 Keenan
93 Jordan
94|Cody

95 Fletcher
96 Montana

First Name

Last Name
Merkes
Toloff
Campbell
Wimer
Crow
Rodgers
Rodgers
Jones
Schaefer IV
Greensfelder
Atherton
Johnson
Martin
Broughton
Fisher
Chisholm
Wimer
Johnson
Esposito
Dennis
Zweifel
Hohl
Nakada
Martensen
Chard
Agosti
Lincoln
Lee
Connelly
Berg
Gillespie
Davis
Atherton
Hanson
Logan
Hansmeyer
Bombeck
Cabana
Jarrett
Hawkins
Atherton
Thomassen
Hauze
Brownsberger
Ezzell
Chard
Iverson
O'Connell

2008 Mount Marathon Race
Junior Boy's Results

Turn
Around

Time

0:31:19
0:31:18
0:32:11
0:31:26
0:31:06
0:31:09
0:31:58
0:31:35
0:31:22
0:32:17
0:32:30
0:31:56
0:32:40
0:32:21
0:33:19
0:32:26
0:32:36
0:33:04
0:32:19
0:33:33
0:33:15
0:34:28
0:34:24
0:31:52
0:35:41
0:35:32
0:34:33
0:35:01
0:33:52
0:36:09
0:33:46
0:34:17
0:34:40
0:35:55
0:37:33
0:38:52
0:36:53
0:37:16
0:39:13
0:38:37
0:42:16
0:39:20
0:41:27
0:37:55
0:39:03
0:40:25
0:40:32
0:42:09

Turn
Around | Descent
Rank Time
49 0:11.07
50 0:11:27
51 0:10:43
52 0:11:29
53 0:12:24
54 0:12:37
55 0:11:55
56 0:12:23
57 0:12:37
58 0:11:57
59 0:11:49
60 0:12:43
61 0:12:06
62 0:12:31
63 0:12:03
64 0:13:14
65 0:13:09
66 0:12:46
67 0:13:34
68 0:12:22
69 0:13:18
70 0:12:20
71 0:12:33
72 0:15:14
73 0:11:55
74 0:12:41
75 0:13:53
76 0:13:39
77 0:15:02
78 0:13:16
79 0:15:58
80 0:15:57
81 0:16:44
82 0:16:38
83 0:15:27
84 0:14:16
85 0:16:18
86 0:16:38
87 0:16:48
88 0:19:29
89 0:16:03
90 0:19:09
91 0:17:21
92 0:21:09
93 0:20:27
94 0:19:14
95 0:19:22
96 0:17:54
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Descent
Rank
37
41
27
42
58
62
48
57
63
50
46
65
52
60
51
69
68
66
74
56
71
55
61
79
49
64
76
75
78
70
82
81
87
85
80
77
84
86
88
96
83
92
89
102
99
93
94
90

Finish
Time
0:42:26
0:42:45
0:42:54
0:42:55
0:43:30
0:43:46
0:43:53
0:43:58
0:43:59
0:44:14
0:44:19
0:44:39
0:44:46
0:44:52
0:45:22
0:45:40
0:45:45
0:45:50
0:45:53
0:45:55
0:46:33
0:46:48
0:46:57
0:47:.06
0:47:36
0:48:13
0:48:26
0:48:40
0:48:54
0:49:25
0:49:44
0:50:14
0:51:24
0:52:33
0:53:00
0:53:08
0:53:11
0:53:54
0:56:01
0:58:06
0:58:19
0:58:29
0:58:48
0:59:04
0:59:30
0:59:39
0:59:54
1:00:03
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Gender
Place

97 Billy

98| Gradey

99 Austin
100 Parker
101 Clinton
102 Eddie
103 Michael
104 Joseph
105 Zachary
106 Kaleb
107 Elijah
108 Timothy
109 Clayton
111 Sean
112 Roman

First Name

Last Name
Ballantine
Iverson
Hinton
Hinton
Steger
Steger
Cox
Kincaid
Cain
Desjorlais
Kellar
Iverson
Ezzell
O'Connell
Hamner

2008 Mount Marathon Race
Junior Boy's Results

Turn
Around

Time

0:39:28
0:43:20
0:38:09
0:42:07
0:43:22
0:43:53
0:42:30
0:39:12
0:49:59
0:49:03
0:50:22
0:53:17
0:52:52
1:.01:17
0:51:55

Turn

Around | Descent

Rank
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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Time

0:20:36
0:18:23
0:24.08
0:20:29
0:19:24
0:19:48
0:21:28
0:26:39
0:20:05
0:23:.01
0:26:40
0:24:.04
0:31:16

Descent
Rank
101
91
106
100
95
97
103
107
98
104
108
105
109

Finish
Time
1:00:04
1.01:43
1.02:17
1.02:36
1.02:46
1.03:41
1:03:58
1:05:51
1:10:04
1:12:04
1:17:02
1:.17:21
1:24:08
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